Year: 1999

Make: Chevrolet

Model: Tahoe 4dr

VIN: 1GNEC13R9X)404813

MECHANICAL

- 5.7L (350) SFI V8 (Vortec) engine

- Brake/transmission shift interlock

- Rear wheel drive

- 8-wire trailering harness

- 6300# GVWR (3200 front/3686
rear), springs (3200 front/3750 rear),
axles (3600 front/3750 rear)

- Hypoid semi-floating rear axle

- Front stabilizer bar

- 36mm front/rear shock absorbers

- Underbody-mounted full-size spare
tire w/steel wheel

- Speed-sensitive pwr steering

- 30 gallon fuel tank

- Aluminized stainless steel exhaust
- Tools-inc: mechanical jack, wheel
wrench, gloves

EXTERIOR

- Dual composite halogen headlamps
- Dual black pwr mirrors

- Deep tinted Solar-Ray glass

- Intermittent windshield wipers
w/pulse washers

- Rear panel doors

- Extensive sound insulation

INTERIOR

- Dual front pwr lumbar supports

- 3-passenger split folding rear bench
seat w/center armrest, tissue holder,
dual cupholders

- Scotchgard fabric protector

- Color-keyed carpeting

- Leather-wrapped steering wheel

- Tilt steering wheel

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 4-SPEED ELECTRONICALLY-CONTROLLED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSIO.
Exterior: Light Pewter Metallic (11U)

Interior: Neutral

- Gauges-inc: speedometer,
tachometer, odometer, trip odometer,
voltmeter, fuel level, engine temp, oil
pressure

- Key-in-ignition/headlamps-on
warning buzzer

- Rear door lock switch

- Pwr windows w/driver-side express-
down

- Cruise control

- Electric rear window defogger

- Rear seat heat ducts

- Passlock theft deterrent system

- Dual in-dash cupholders

- Cigarette lighter

- Electrochromic rearview mirror w/8-
point compass, outside temp

- Assist handles for outboard
passengers

- Color-keyed cloth headliner
w/matching retainer moldings

- Dual padded cloth color-keyed
sunshades w/LH storage strap

- Dual illuminated visor vanity mirrors
& sunvisor extenders

- Lights-inc: front/rear dome w/dual
door switches, reading, ashtray, glove
box, front/rear map, underhood, cargo
area, delayed entry feature

- LH rear quarter panel storage bin

- Color-keyed retractable rear cargo
area security shade

SAFETY

- 4-wheel anti-lock brakes

- Driver & front passenger Next
Generation air bags

- Height-adjustable front/rear outboard
shoulder belts

- Rear outboard child comfort shoulder
belt guides

- Child security rear door locks

- Brake/transmission shift interlock

- Side door guard beams

- Dual note horn

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

18

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[FE9] Federal Emissions

[G80] Locking Differential

[GU6] 3.42 Axle Ratio

[1sC] Preferred Equipment Group

[QFN] P235/75 R15 All Season SBR RWL

Tires

[A951] Reclining High Back Front Bucket

Seats

[2] Leather Seat Trim

[zY2] Conventional 2 Tone Paint
[C69] Rear Air Conditioning
[zM9] Comfort & Security PKG
[R8T] Preliminary Invoice

[K47]1 High Capacity Air Cleaner
[KC4] Engine Oil Cooler

[KNP] HD Auxiliary Transmission Qil

Cooling System
[VK3] Front License Plate Bracket

[B39] Front & Rear Carpeted Floor Mats
[UPO] Etr Am/Fm Stereo W/Cassette,

Compact Disc, Auto Tone Control
[BVE] Black Running Boards

[z82] HD Trailering Special Equipment

Original Shipping Charge

$29,920.00

$0
$252
$0
$1,350
$140

$237

included
$200
$550
$1,800
$0

$25
included
$96

$0
$155
$200

$325
$445
$650

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$36,345.00

AUTO & TRUCK

www.redsautoandtruck.com
303-726-5520




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL

	New
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR
	SAFETY


