Year: 1999 Make: Chevrolet Model: Tahoe 4dr

VIN: 1GNEC13R9XI404813

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 4-SPEED ELECTRONICALLY-CONTROLLED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSIO.

Exterior: Light Pewter Metallic (11U)

Interior: Neutral

### **MECHANICAL**

- · 5.7L (350) SFI V8 (Vortec) engine
- · Brake/transmission shift interlock
- · Rear wheel drive
- · 8-wire trailering harness
- · 6300# GVWR (3200 front/3686 rear), springs (3200 front/3750 rear), axles (3600 front/3750 rear)
- · Hypoid semi-floating rear axle
- · Front stabilizer bar
- · 36mm front/rear shock absorbers
- · Underbody-mounted full-size spare tire w/steel wheel
- · Speed-sensitive pwr steering
- · 30 gallon fuel tank
- · Aluminized stainless steel exhaust
- · Tools-inc: mechanical jack, wheel wrench, gloves

## **EXTERIOR**

- · Dual composite halogen headlamps
- · Dual black pwr mirrors
- · Deep tinted Solar-Ray glass
- · Intermittent windshield wipers w/pulse washers
- · Rear panel doors
- · Extensive sound insulation

#### INTERIOR

- · Dual front pwr lumbar supports
- · 3-passenger split folding rear bench seat w/center armrest, tissue holder, dual cupholders
- · Scotchgard fabric protector
- · Color-keyed carpeting
- · Leather-wrapped steering wheel
- · Tilt steering wheel

- · Gauges-inc: speedometer, tachometer, odometer, trip odometer, voltmeter, fuel level, engine temp, oil pressure
- · Key-in-ignition/headlamps-on warning buzzer
- · Rear door lock switch
- · Pwr windows w/driver-side express-down
- · Cruise control
- · Electric rear window defogger
- · Rear seat heat ducts
- · Passlock theft deterrent system
- · Dual in-dash cupholders
- · Cigarette lighter
- · Electrochromic rearview mirror w/8point compass, outside temp
- · Assist handles for outboard passengers
- · Color-keyed cloth headliner w/matching retainer moldings
- · Dual padded cloth color-keyed sunshades w/LH storage strap
- Dual illuminated visor vanity mirrors
   & sunvisor extenders
- · Lights-inc: front/rear dome w/dual door switches, reading, ashtray, glove box, front/rear map, underhood, cargo area, delayed entry feature
- LH rear quarter panel storage bin
  Color-keyed retractable rear cargo area security shade

#### **SAFETY**

- · 4-wheel anti-lock brakes
- · Driver & front passenger Next Generation air bags
- · Height-adjustable front/rear outboard shoulder belts
- · Rear outboard child comfort shoulder belt guides
- · Child security rear door locks
- · Brake/transmission shift interlock
- · Side door guard beams
- · Dual note horn

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

18

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

# New

MSRP INSTALLED OPTIONS	\$29,920.00
	¢0
[FE9] Federal Emissions	\$0 \$252
[G80] Locking Differential	\$252
[GU6] 3.42 Axle Ratio	\$0
[1SC] Preferred Equipment Group	\$1,350
[QFN] P235/75 R15 All Season SBR RWL Tires	\$140
[A951] Reclining High Back Front Bucket Seats	\$237
[2] Leather Seat Trim	included
[ZY2] Conventional 2 Tone Paint	\$200
[C69] Rear Air Conditioning	\$550
[ZM9] Comfort & Security PKG	\$1,800
[R8T] Preliminary Invoice	\$0
[K47] High Capacity Air Cleaner	\$25
[KC4] Engine Oil Cooler	included
[KNP] HD Auxiliary Transmission Oil Cooling System	\$96
[VK3] Front License Plate Bracket	\$0
[B39] Front & Rear Carpeted Floor Mats	\$155
[UP0] Etr Am/Fm Stereo W/Cassette, Compact Disc, Auto Tone Control	\$200
[BVE] Black Running Boards	\$325
[Z82] HD Trailering Special Equipment	\$445
Original Shipping Charge	\$650
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$36,345.00



www.redsautoandtruck.com 303-726-5520